388
3 MOUNTING HOLES, "A" THREAD X "B" DEEP,
EQUALLY SPACED AS SHOWN ON "C"
DIAMETER BOLT CIRCLE
L
H
D1
D2
S.S.
SPRING
STRAIN
RELIEF
SPHERICAL
LOAD
BUTTON
1.5 m
CABLE
CAPACITY (N) D1 D2 H L A B C
100 to 500 25 5.3 16 1.3 M4 x 0.7 4.8 19.1
1000 to 10,000 32 8.1 10 1.8 M4 x 0.7 6.4 25.4
20,000 to 50,000 38 11 16 2.0 M4 x 0.7 6.4 31.
60,000 to 120,000 51 15 25 3.0 M4 x 0.7 6.4 41.3
200,000 76 20 38 4.6 M4 x 0.7 6.35 60.3
Dimensions: mm
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 22.5 LCMGD-100N £395 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
200 45 LCMGD-200N 395 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
500 112 LCMGD-500N 395 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
1000 225 LCMGD-1KN 328 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
2000 450 LCMGD-2KN 308 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
5000 1124 LCMGD-5KN 308 iSeries, DP41-B, DP25B-S
10,000 2248 LCMGD-10KN 308 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
20,000 4496 LCMGD-20KN 352 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
50,000 11,240 LCMGD-50KN 352 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
60,000 13,488 LCMGD-60KN 399 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
80,000 17,984 LCMGD-80KN 399 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
120,000 26,976 LCMGD-120KN 466 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
200,000 44,960 LCMGD-200KN 466 iSeries**, DP41-B, DP25B-S**
Red + Ex
Bk – Ex
Wt + Out
Gn – Out